
 

Dates and Times 

 
Please gain permission from your line 
manager to attend, 

 
▪ Monday 17th Apr 2023 

 
▪ Wednesday 17th May 2023 

 
▪ Thursday 15th Jun 2023 

 
▪ Monday 17th Jul 2023 

 
▪ Wednesday 20th Sep 2023 

 
▪ Thursday 19th Oct 2023 

 
▪ Tuesday 20th Nov 2023 

 
▪ Wednesday 13th Dec 2023 

 
▪ Thursday 25th Jan 2024 

 
▪ Monday 19th Feb 2024 

 
▪ Thursday 14th Mar 2024 

 
▪ Wednesday 24th Apr 2024 

 
▪ Monday 20th May 2024 

 
▪ Thursday 20th June 2024 

 
▪ Wednesday 24th July 2024 

 
 
 
 

Timings for all the above sessions are 
9.30 a.m. – 12.00 p.m. (noon) 
 
Once you reserve your place, you will 
receive a Teams meeting invite.  

 
 

 
 

 
 
      

Practice Assessor Virtual 
Training 2023/24 

 

What we will discuss, 

▪ The new NMC standards and 
nursing proficiencies 

▪ Roles and responsibilities of the 
practice assessor 

▪ Coaching conversations and giving 
feedback  

▪ Student proficiencies, reasonable 
adjustments, raising concerns and 
Datix incident reporting  

▪ Practice Assessment Record and 
Evaluation (PARE) 

 

To reserve your place on the 
sessions, please contact either, 
Morag Booth, Practice Education 
Facilitator (PEF) 
Tel: (01625) 66 3028 Mobile: 
07901937868 
morag.booth@nhs.net 
Or, 
Sarah Mitchell, Vocational Learning 
and Development Facilitator 
sarah.mitchell57@nhs.net 
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